
Date Day IX X
XI-XII 

(Science)
XI-XII 

(Commerce)
XI 

(Humanities)

16/9/2022 Friday Maths Maths Maths/Bio Maths/Bio Maths/Bio

17/9/2022 Saturday Chehallum Holiday Chehallum Holiday Chehallum Holiday Chehallum Holiday Chehallum Holiday

18/9/2022 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

19/9/2022 Monday Anashtika Holiday Anashtika Holiday Anashtika Holiday Anashtika Holiday Anashtika Holiday

20/9/2022 Tuesday Science Science Chemistry Accounts Geography

21/9/2022 Wednesday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave

22/9/2022 Thursday English English Hindi/CS Hindi/CS Hindi/CS

CHILDREN'S  ACADEMY SENIOR  SECONDARY SCHOOL
GOPIPURAM, HALDUCHAUR

(Date Sheet of Term-I, Session : 2022-23)
Class : IX to XII

22/9/2022 Thursday English English Hindi/CS Hindi/CS Hindi/CS

23/9/2022 Friday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave

24/9/2022 Saturday Hindi Hindi English English English

25/9/2022 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

26/9/2022 Monday S.St. S.St. Study Leave Business Studies Political Science

27/9/2022 Tuesday Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave Study Leave

28/9/2022 Wednesday IT IT Physics Economics History


